Knutstorp
Thursday
Red 1240-1300
Qualifying started at 12:40:22

Knutstorp 2.070 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:09.902 +1.815 12:50:31.576 8 1:10.173 +1.132 12:52:51.643
(900) Casper Johansen 6 1:10.326 +2.239 12:51:41.902 9 1:17.371 +8.330 12:54:09.014
1 12:44.02.165 7 1:08.863 +0.776 12:52:50.765
2 1:09.571 +3.292 12:45:11.736 8 1:08.087 12:53:58.852 (60) Troels Bertelsen
3 1:07.413 +1.134 12:46:19.149 9 1:09.110 +1.023 12:55:07.962 1 12:43:19.954
4 1:06.615 +0.336 12:47:25.764 10 1:09.392 +1.305 12:56:17.354 2 1:12.425 +3.226 12:44:32.379
5 1:06.279 12:48:32.043 1" 1:09.260 +1.173 12:57:26.614 3 1:10.170 +0.971 12:45:42.549
6 1:07.416 +1.137 12:49:39.459 12 1:09.176 +1.089 12:58:35.790 4 1:09.362 +0.163 12:46:51.911
7 1:07.335 +1.056 12:50:46.794 5 1:10.425 +1.226 12:48:02.336
8 1:07.451 +1.172 12:51:54.245 (999) Christian Rasmussen 6 1:09.199 12:49:11.535
9 1:06.816 +0.537 12:53:01.061 1 12:43:09.475 7 1:09.954 +0.755 12:50:21.489
10 1:07.542 +1.263 12:54:08.603 2 1:11.882 +3.751 12:44:21.357 8 1:10.383 +1.184 12:51:31.872
1 1:07.572 +1.293 12:55:16.175 3 1:12.214 +4.083 12:45:33.571 9 1:23.745 +14.546 12:52:55.617
12 1:07.390 +1.111 12:56:23.565 4 1:09.898 +1.767 12:46:43.469
13 1:07.283 +1.004 12:57:30.848 5 1:10.728 +2.597 12:47:54.197 (45) Anders Larsen
6 1:09.242 +1.111 12:49:03.439 1 12:43:09.097
(35) Jan Gong Gong 7 1:09.254 +1.123 12:50:12.693 2 1:11.575 +2.188 12:44:20.672
1 12:44:16.997 8 1:10.716 +2.585 12:51:23.409 3 1:12.635 +3.248 12:45:33.307
2 1:08.073 +1.778 12:45:25.070 9 1:12.270 +4.139 12:52:35.679 4 1:11.376 +1.989 12:46:44.683
3 1:06.414 +0.119 12:46:31.484 10 1:08.131 12:53:43.810 5 1:10.398 +1.011 12:47:55.081
4 1:06.768 +0.473 12:47:38.252 " 1:08.441 +0.310 12:54:52.251 6 1:11.912 +2.525 12:49:06.993
5 1:06.295 12:48:44 547 12 1:08.882 +0.751 12:56:01.133 7 1:12.888 +3.501 12:50:19.881
6 1:07.702 +1.407 12:49:52.249 13 1:09.448 +1.317 12:57:10.581 8 1:10.862 +1.475 12:51:30.743
7 1:13.621 +7.326 12:51:05.870 14 1:18.070 +9.939 12:58:28.651 9 1:09.993 +0.606 12:52:40.736
8 1:30.925 +24.630 12:52:36.795 10 1:10.282 +0.895 12:53:51.018
9 1:09.270 +2.975 12:53:46.065 (88) S¢ren Hornbech 1 1:11.857 +2.470 12:55:02.875
10 1:13.000 +6.705 12:54:59.065 1 12:40:58.239 12 1:09.996 +0.609 12:56:12.871
11 1:18.831 +12.536 12:56:17.896 2 2:10.926 +1:02.775 12:43:09.165 13 1:09.479 +0.092 12:57:22.350
12 1:06.788 +0.493 12:57:24.684 3 1:14.374 +6.223 12:44:23.539 14 1:09.387 12:58:31.737
13 1:09.290 +2.995 12:58:33.974 4 1:13.250 +5.099 12:45:36.789
5 1:12.486 +4.335 12:46:49.275 (67) Lasse Ambrosen
(161) Are Hartmann 6 1:11.180 +3.029 12:48:00.455 1 12:43:19.327
1 12:42:58.269 7 1:10.150 +1.999 12:49:10.605 2 1:12.384 +2.958 12:44:31.711
2 1:08.264 +0.771 12:44:06.533 8 1:09.803 +1.652 12:50:20.408 3 1:10.253 +0.827 12:45:41.964
3 1:08.057 +0.564 12:45:14.590 9 1:10.599 +2.448 12:51:31.007 4 1:09.426 12:46:51.390
4 1:08.061 +0.568 12:46:22.651 10 1:10.015 +1.864 12:52:41.022 5 1:11.539 +2.113 12:48:02.929
5 1:16.881 +9.388 12:47:39.532 1" 1:10.327 +2.176 12:53:51.349 6 1:09.501 +0.075 12:49:12.430
6 1:46.906 +39.413 12:49:26.438 12 1:11.364 +3.213 12:55:02.713 7 1:09.477 +0.051 12:50:21.907
7 1:07.493 12:50:33.931 13 1:08.151 12:56:10.864 8 1:10.236 +0.810 12:51:32.143
8 1:08.202 +0.709 12:51:42.133 14 1:08.587 +0.436 12:57:19.451 9 1:19.661 +10.235 12:52:51.804
9 1:09.542 +2.049 12:52:51.675 15 1:09.040 +0.889 12:58:28.491
10 1:07.684 +0.191 12:53:59.359 (860) Rikke Naundrup Andersen
11 1:08.773 +1.280 12:55:08.132 (149) Kasper Schou Nielsen 1 12:43:04.793
12 1:15.595 +8.102 12:56:23.727 1 12:43:11.162 2 1:12.751 +3.042 12:44:17.544
2 1:12.758 +4.139 12:44:23.920 3 1:12.850 +3.141 12:45:30.394
(110) Danny Lambrecht 3 1:10.483 +1.864 12:45:34.403 4 1:11.018 +1.309 12:46:41.412
1 12:43:11.772 4 1:10.659 +2.040 12:46:45.062 5 1:11.794 +2.085 12:47:53.206
2 1:12.435 +4.360 12:44:24.207 5 1:10.280 +1.661 12:47:55.342 6 1:10.343 +0.634 12:49:03.549
3 1:11.026 +2.951 12:45:35.233 6 1:10.519 +1.900 12:49:05.861 7 1:11.076 +1.367 12:50:14.625
4 1:10.192 +2.117 12:46:45.425 7 1:08.619 12:50:14.480 8 1:11.681 +1.972 12:51:26.306
5 1:10.745 +2.670 12:47:56.170 8 1:09.618 +0.999 12:51:24.098 9 1:12.245 +2.536 12:52:38.551
6 1:10.607 +2.532 12:49:06.777 9 1:11.791 +3.172 12:52:35.889 10 1:11.135 +1.426 12:53:49.686
7 1:09.243 +1.168 12:50:16.020 10 1:09.319 +0.700 12:53:45.208 11 1:12.914 +3.205 12:55:02.600
8 1:10.167 +2.092 12:51:26.187 " 1:08.962 +0.343 12:54:54.170 12 1:09.709 12:56:12.309
9 1:09.907 +1.832 12:52:36.094 12 1:08.931 +0.312 12:56:03.101 13 1:10.560 +0.851 12:57:22.869
10 1:09.579 +1.504 12:53:45.673 13 1:10.985 +2.366 12:57:14.086 14 1:11.391 +1.682 12:58:34.260
1 1:08.264 +0.189 12:54:53.937 14 1:09.060 +0.441 12:58:23.146
12 1:08.075 12:56:02.012 (92) Rune Debel
13 1:08.849 +0.774 12:57:10.861 (615) Jonas Husted 1 12:44:24.508
14 1:08.894 +0.819 12:58:19.755 1 12:44:00.491 2 1:10.911 +0.917 12:45:35.419
2 1:11.943 +2.902 12:45:12.434 3 1:10.136 +0.142 12:46:45.555
(104) Niels Christian J¢rgensen 3 1:09.041 12:46:21.475 4 1:09.994 12:47:55.549
1 12:45:54.627 4 1:09.569 +0.528 12:47:31.044 5 1:11.728 +1.734 12:49:07.277
2 1:08.842 +0.755 12:47:03.469 5 1:19.441 +10.400 12:48:50.485 6 1:11.096 +1.102 12:50:18.373
3 1:09.151 +1.064 12:48:12.620 6 1:40.936 +31.895 12:50:31.421 7 1:17.748 +7.754 12:51:36.121
4 1:09.054 +0.967 12:49:21.674 7 1:10.049 +1.008 12:51:41.470
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Knutstorp
Thursday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Red 1240-1300 8/7/2014 12:40 . .. -

Qualifying started at 12:40:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(181) Ronni Anthony Larsen 8 1:12.156 +1.128 12:51:59.963
1 12:44:16.735 9 1:11.028 12:53:10.991
2 1:13.934 +3.683 12:45:30.669 10 1:11.925 +0.897 12:54:22.916
3 1:12.437 +2.186 12:46:43.106 1 1:11.314 +0.286 12:55:34.230
4 1:11.221 +0.970 12:47:54.327 12 1:11.110 +0.082 12:56:45.340
5 1:12.208 +1.957 12:49:06.535 13 1:11.221 +0.193 12:57:56.561
6 1:11.751 +1.500 12:50:18.286
7 1:11.062 +0.811 12:51:29.348 (348) Victor Weywadt
8 1:10.251 12:52:39.599 1 12:43:15.632
9 1:10.699 +0.448 12:53:50.298 2 1:12.617 +0.433 12:44:28.249
10 1:12.837 +2.586 12:55:03.135 3 1:23.828 +11.644 12:45:52.077
11 1:11.126 +0.875 12:56:14.261 4 1:54.394 +42.210 12:47:46.471
12 1:11.173 +0.922 12:57:25.434 5 1:12.564 +0.380 12:48:59.035
13 1:13.240 +2.989 12:58:38.674 6 1:12.184 12:50:11.219
7 1:12.195 +0.011 12:51:23.414
(667) Thomas Hulstrsm 8 1:12.249 +0.065 12:52:35.663
1 12:42:40.285 9 1:13.647 +1.463 12:53:49.310
2 1:35.888 +25.586 12:44:16.173 10 1:13.685 +1.501 12:55:02.995
3 1:12.670 +2.368 12:45:28.843 1 1:24.205 +12.021 12:56:27.200
4 1:11.643 +1.341 12:46:40.486
5 1:16.971 +6.669 12:47:57.457 (193) Anders Greenvold Jensen
6 1:28.945 +18.643 12:49:26.402 1 12:44:37.130
7 1:10.774 +0.472 12:50:37.176 2 1:17.592 +5.009 12:45:54.722
8 1:11.512 +1.210 12:51:48.688 3 1:14.577 +1.994 12:47:09.299
9 1:11.083 +0.781 12:52:59.771 4 1:13.634 +1.051 12:48:22.933
10 1:11.580 +1.278 12:54:11.351 5 1:12.968 +0.385 12:49:35.901
11 1:10.302 12:55:21.653 6 1:14.302 +1.719 12:50:50.203
12 1:11.053 +0.751 12:56:32.706 7 1:12.583 12:52:02.786
13 1:10.600 +0.298 12:57:43.306 8 1:22.729 +10.146 12:53:25.515
(66) Mikael J;rgensen (36) Agneta Persson
1 12:46:13.924 1 12:43:33.477
2 1:11.703 +1.181 12:47:25.627 2 1:14.721 +1.658 12:44:48.198
3 1:11.621 +1.099 12:48:37.248 3 1:13.063 12:46:01.261
4 1:11.540 +1.018 12:49:48.788 4 1:14.681 +1.618 12:47:15.942
5 1:11.632 +1.110 12:51:00.420 5 1:14.613 +1.550 12:48:30.555
6 1:11.538 +1.016 12:52:11.958 6 1:14.229 +1.166 12:49:44.784
7 1:11.610 +1.088 12:53:23.568 7 1:14.180 +1.117 12:50:58.964
8 1:10.522 12:54:34.090 8 1:15.549 +2.486 12:52:14.513
9 1:11.026 +0.504 12:55:45.116 9 1:15.732 +2.669 12:53:30.245
10 1:10.988 +0.466 12:56:56.104 10 1:15.999 +2.936 12:54:46.244
11 1:10.543 +0.021 12:58:06.647 " 1:14.912 +1.849 12:56:01.156
12 1:26.476 +13.413 12:57:27.632
(84) Sara ...stlund
1 12:43:33.047
2 1:14.266 +3.386 12:44:47.313
3 1:12.793 +1.913 12:46:00.106
4 1:12.243 +1.363 12:47:12.349
5 1:13.374 +2.494 12:48:25.723
6 1:11.818 +0.938 12:49:37.541
7 1:12.854 +1.974 12:50:50.395
8 1:12.575 +1.695 12:52:02.970
9 1:15.747 +4.867 12:53:18.717
10 1:11.980 +1.100 12:54:30.697
11 1:10.917 +0.037 12:55:41.614
12 1:10.880 12:56:52.494
13 1:13.041 +2.161 12:58:05.535
(273) Ib Ingemann Berg
1 12:43:37.083
2 1:12.190 +1.162 12:44:49.273
3 1:12.221 +1.193 12:46:01.494
4 1:11.237 +0.209 12:47:12.731
5 1:11.498 +0.470 12:48:24.229
6 1:11.961 +0.933 12:49:36.190
7 1:11.617 +0.589 12:50:47.807
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